


LED

FED




—— e ——

i

=)

~ L)

[\

16 18

15 17

4.0

16

7.0

16

15 17

15 17

113

16

15 17

114

16

2.3

16

15 17

47

16

15 17

2.2

16




(@D)

(2

3)

(¢]

70-100










(1)

@)

1)
@)
3 )
4)







HI16




DDS

DDS >

DDS
DDS
NEDO

SiRNA DDS

siRNA DDS

DDS
DDS
DDS

DDS

ALK




16

DNA

NEDO

DNA

NEDO

NEDO

NEDO

NEDO

NEDO

NEDO




	経 済 産 業 省
	H16予算状況

